
Stock Horse World 

Championship November 2-3, 2012 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 17 2nd 17 3rd 21 1st 21

84 Pete May  - Zezes Superstar - 4612688 2.0 16.0 1.0 17.0 2.0 20.0 4.0 18.0 71.0 1

78 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - X0582718 1.0 17.0 6.0 12.0 1.0 21.0 2.0 20.0 70.0 2

287 Jennifer Muir -  Docs Partisan - 3439560 4.0 14.0 5.0 13.0 7.0 15.0 8.0 14.0 56.0 3

90 Melissa Genetti - Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 6.0 12.0 7.0 11.0 11.0 11.0 7.0 15.0 49.0 4

77 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 11.0 7.0 2.0 16.0 8.0 14.0 13.0 9.0 46.0 5

262 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 3.0 15.0 3.0 15.0 13.0 9.0 15.0 7.0 46.0 6

102 Sarah Kate Grider - NCTC No Con Doc Com - 594905 14.0 4.0 11.0 7.0 5.0 17.0 5.0 17.0 45.0 7

59 Lacey Norris - SHSU BR Little  Diamond - 947440 12.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 4.0 18.0 10.0 12.0 44.0 8

28 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Greyt - 4947796 7.0 11.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 16.0 20.0 2.0 38.0 9

295 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 13.0 5.0 8.0 10.0 14.0 8.0 9.0 13.0 36.0 10

100 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - NCTC Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 16.0 2.0 4.0 14.0 12.0 10.0 12.0 10.0 36.0 11

45 Alvara Lucena - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 8.0 10.0 12.0 6.0 9.0 13.0 18.0 4.0 33.0 12

280 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 10.0 8.0 13.0 5.0 18.0 4.0 11.0 11.0 28.0 13

75 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Lil Buckle Bunny - 4762723 5.0 13.0 14.0 4.0 20.0 2.0 16.0 6.0 25.0 14

54 Alvara Lucena - Playin Upon A Star - 15.0 3.0 17.0 1.0 16.0 6.0 14.0 8.0 18.0 15

279 Jeremy Levi - WTAMU JK Twisten Linda - 5223696 9.0 9.0 15.0 3.0 21.0 1.0 21.0 1.0 14.0 16

270 Phillip Hiser - Delta Colonel - 781511 17.0 1.0 16.0 2.0 17.0 5.0 17.0 5.0 13.0 17

71 Parke Greeson - Toys Jeri Mari - 5011096 #N/A #N/A 3.0 19.0 1.0 21.0 0.0

91 Melissa Genetti - Ona Hot Tin Roof - 4355493 #N/A #N/A 10.0 12.0 6.0 16.0 0.0

296 Dusty Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 SCR SCR 15.0 7.0 3.0 19.0 0.0

297 Dusty Morrison - Smart Little Hoot - 4873363 SCR SCR 19.0 3.0 19.0 3.0 0.0

Non Pro Allround Show B



Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge:

17
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
19 TIE BREAKERS 1 8 2 9 3 10 7 4 6 5

Place Points Back #
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(1-100)

1 17 78 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - X0582718 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 83.0

2 16 84 Pete May  - Zezes Superstar - 4612688 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.0

3 15 262 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 81.0

4 14 287 Jennifer Muir -  Docs Partisan - 3439560 9.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 80.0

5 13 75 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Lil Buckle Bunny - 4762723 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 78.0

6 12 90 Melissa Genetti - Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.0

7 11 28 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Greyt - 4947796 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

8 10 45 Alvara Lucena - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.0

9 9 279 Jeremy Levi - WTAMU JK Twisten Linda - 5223696 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 74.0

10 8 280 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 9.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Stock Horse World ChampionshipLocation:Jim Heird

Stock Horse World Championship judge b
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Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 77 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 73.0

12 6 59 Lacey Norris - SHSU BR Little  Diamond - 947440 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

13 5 295 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 8.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 73.0

14 4 102 Sarah Kate Grider - NCTC No Con Doc Com - 594905 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 73.0

15 3 54 Alvara Lucena - Playin Upon A Star - 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 70.0

16 2 100 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - NCTC Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 70.0

17 1 270 Phillip Hiser - Delta Colonel - 781511 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 64.0

Stock Horse World Championship judge b

Non_Pro_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge:

17
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
19 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 6 3 4 5 7

Descriptions of Obstacles

trot 
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Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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(1-100)

1 17 84 Pete May  - Zezes Superstar - 4612688 9.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 55.0

2 16 77 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 54.0

3 15 262 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 54.0

4 14 100 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - NCTC Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 53.0

5 13 287 Jennifer Muir -  Docs Partisan - 3439560 9.0 8.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 51.0

6 12 78 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - X0582718 8.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 51.0

7 11 90 Melissa Genetti - Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 8.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 50.0

8 10 295 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 9.0 9.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 49.0

9 9 28 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Greyt - 4947796 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 49.0

10 8 59 Lacey Norris - SHSU BR Little  Diamond - 947440 9.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 48.0

Non-Pro Trail Stock Horse World ChampionshipLocation:Jim Heird

Stock Horse World Championship judge b

Non_Pro_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 7 102 Sarah Kate Grider - NCTC No Con Doc Com - 594905 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.0

12 6 45 Alvara Lucena - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 8.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 45.0

13 5 280 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 8.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 45.0

14 4 75 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Lil Buckle Bunny - 4762723 8.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 45.0

15 3 279 Jeremy Levi - WTAMU JK Twisten Linda - 5223696 8.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 43.0

16 2 270 Phillip Hiser - Delta Colonel - 781511 9.0 8.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 41.0

17 1 54 Alvara Lucena - Playin Upon A Star - 8.0 8.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 40.0

Stock Horse World Championship judge b

Non_Pro_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge:

21
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 2 4 1 5 6 3 7 8

5
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

2 Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

2 Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Chng

Right 

Rollbck

Left 

Rollbck Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 21 78 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - X0582718 5.5 5.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 53.5

2 20 84 Pete May  - Zezes Superstar - 4612688 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.5

3 19 71 Parke Greeson - Toys Jeri Mari - 5011096 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

4 18 59 Lacey Norris - SHSU BR Little  Diamond - 947440 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 47.0

5 17 102 Sarah Kate Grider - NCTC No Con Doc Com - 594905 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 1.0 46.5

6 16 28 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Greyt - 4947796 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 45.0

7 15 287 Jennifer Muir -  Docs Partisan - 3439560 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 45.0

8 14 77 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 45.0

9 13 45 Alvara Lucena - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 42.0

10 12 91 Melissa Genetti - Ona Hot Tin Roof - 4355493 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Stock Horse World ChampionshipLocation:Marilyn Peters

Stock Horse World Championship judge b

Non_Pro_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 11 90 Melissa Genetti - Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 39.0

12 10 100 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - NCTC Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 1.5 38.5

13 9 262 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 3.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 37.0

14 8 295 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 0.5 37.0

15 7 296 Dusty Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 0.5 35.5

16 6 54 Alvara Lucena - Playin Upon A Star - 2.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 34.0

17 5 270 Phillip Hiser - Delta Colonel - 781511 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 0.5 33.5

18 4 280 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 4.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 32.0

19 3 297 Dusty Morrison - Smart Little Hoot - 4873363 4.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 32.0

20 2 75 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Lil Buckle Bunny - 4762723 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 13.0 23.0

Stock Horse World Championship judge b

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 1 279 Jeremy Levi - WTAMU JK Twisten Linda - 5223696 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 23.0

Stock Horse World Championship judge b

Non_Pro_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

November 2-3, 2012 Judge: Al Walton Loc.

21
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
21 TIE BREAKERS 5 2 4 6 1 3 1 3

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct-     

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

Control, 

Position, 

Correct-            

ness             

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense            

(1-10)

CIRCLE                         

Control , 

Position, 

Correct-                        

ness                                                              

(1-10)        

CIRCLE                        

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-10)

ROPE                                   

Rate, 

Position,            

Stop                                   

&                  

Hold                    

(1-10)

ROPE             

Speed, 

Degree of 

difficulty , 

eye appeal, 

cow sense 

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 21.0 71 Parke Greeson - Toys Jeri Mari - 5011096 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 46.0

2 20.0 78 Kelsey Watring - TTU OH Cay Jose - X0582718 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 46.0

3 19.0 296 Dusty Morrison - PG Pancho - 4520334 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.0

4 18.0 84 Pete May  - Zezes Superstar - 4612688 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 42.0

5 17.0 102 Sarah Kate Grider - NCTC No Con Doc Com - 594905 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 42.0

6 16.0 91 Melissa Genetti - Ona Hot Tin Roof - 4355493 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 40.0

7 15.0 90 Melissa Genetti - Zanees Lil Highbrow - 3953893 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 40.0

8 14.0 287 Jennifer Muir -  Docs Partisan - 3439560 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 40.0

9 13.0 295 Lanham Horne - Peponita Seven - 4673177 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 37.0

10 12.0 59 Lacey Norris - SHSU BR Little  Diamond - 947440 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 37.0

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Stock Horse World Championship

Box (1-20) Fence Work (1-20) Circle or Rope (1-20)

nonpro cow show b

Non_Pro_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 11.0 280 Hillary Finck - WTAMU Dixies Lil Colonel - 2011-114 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 33.0

12 10.0 100 Dejonna Casselman-Reed - NCTC Redheadridinshotgun - 4383296 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 32.0

13 9.0 77 Kelsey Stokes - TTU Shot Of Irish LS - 4243468 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 32.0

14 8.0 54 Alvara Lucena - Playin Upon A Star - 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 32.0

15 7.0 262 Theresa Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 4267134 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 32.0

16 6.0 75 Blaze Cogdell - TTU Lil Buckle Bunny - 4762723 8.0 6.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 31.0

17 5.0 270 Phillip Hiser - Delta Colonel - 781511 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 31.0

18 4.0 45 Alvara Lucena - Show Biz Sug - 4761587 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.0

19 3.0 297 Dusty Morrison - Smart Little Hoot - 4873363 8.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 27.0

20 2.0 28 Cullen Johnson - Poco The Greyt - 4947796 7.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 26.0

nonpro cow show b

Non_Pro_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 1.0 279 Jeremy Levi - WTAMU JK Twisten Linda - 5223696 7.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 24.0

nonpro cow show b

Non_Pro_Cowhorse
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